

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6066/2011

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LEELA BHAGWAN SINGH ADVANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7992/2011 (IX)

Date : 03-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Shailesh Mandiyal, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I, AOR  
Mr. Idrish Mohammed, Adv.  
Mr. Praval Kishore, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

For further arguments, list on 04.09.2019 as part heard.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
COURT MASTER